logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
418550 SynTAK9802 RS00095 WP 186496608.1
1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
418550 SynTAK9802 RS00095 WP 186496608.1
1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

..MD

IMASDLHLSAG
MASDLHLS G
IMASDLHLSAG
MASDLHLSAG
ASDLHLSAG
IMASDLHLSAG

11

* %

ol sl e

kokkkokkok |skskskk  kokk

PPM R DG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
K 1 okok ko ok ok ok ok |k

% xa e Nes e e lies i e

DI D DD HHDD DI

15Tl bt RUNTET ST

kkkk kkx X *

e englel i D ReeyERs E DFSFEY:
[ ]

INLPRALINHIAD Vsl L
INLPALIXHIAD Vsl L
kkokkx kx kX

H

I
IBINYPINE:K QUHA)S
IR\INANMDIEK QUHA)S
INLPA!EHKDVH L

KRR <
i 'C ‘U U 'U 'U VEZED U 'U ‘U VP

* %

AIRNSRGLVLIRUGIATG GKST LAAM GYRNKNSéGH

YT AINPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
(NMIAIRIPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
RIMTANNGY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
RIMTANNGY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
1% AMANMIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAYY
I ARIMRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
I PAMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ISTPMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIIOPMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
P b D b Dbk D bk Dok |k

DIT[GMP R G
I T{OMPRG
DE§CDY|24¢

* %ok |

156
154
160
158
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156



Logo T ED

el AR

LML AT LR T

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 236
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 234
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 ILVGEMRDYETI MaA 240
NTDB id 418550 SynTAK9802 RS00095 WP 186496608.1 Y H ILVGEMRDLETIWLA AAETGHLVFGTLHT Q 238
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 ISYALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDBETI[LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 INJALEJSALREDPD ILVGEMRDIFETI[LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 FPYKCLINQREVH WYALRSALREDPD ILVGEWMRDWETIFLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 TIEDPIEFVHERNKCLINQREVH IQYALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIFLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 WNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTIJSAN 236
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 WWNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTLSApK TlEEPEIS
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 SJAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 BJAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
consensus ok LT ook ko | Daokorr 1wk 1 PEar D D D b D ke L 1T NN

U e e L SES ol (HL& RVA s MR B 5.

\|L/DR DF\/ AEEQEQ.L A 5] é g e kR Atl LL‘Q-NI— FJ\A H V lrlﬁ,\ l/\ Qﬁ'd

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 DRII |yJFPA RQNQ.WMDLNK . 312
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 RI [ [jPI{E 310
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 IDRI QIRAP) | | 316
NTDB id 418550 SynTAK9802 RS00095 WP 186496608.1 [ Q 318
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 DRI DVFPA[EEK MVR . 312
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 DRI DVFPA[EK MVR 312
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 IDRIIDVFP [ K MVR V.. 311
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 IDRIIDVFP [ K MVR V.. 311
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 N 311
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 N 311
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 I PAIRNLIREBKVAQMYSIIQTG 311
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 V.. PAIRNLIREBKVAQMYSEIQTG 311
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 .E.. JIPATRNLIREKVAQMYSHIQTG 311
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 N MPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSIIQTG 311
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 IDR IDVFPAEEK MVRIMLSESL{NAVISQ N JIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSIIQTG 311
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 IDR IDVFPAEEK MVRIMLSESL{NAVISQ N MPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSIIQTG 311

consensus x5k |k k| skok ok k ok 1ok | *xx x| * 11 *k | kok ok x * [ * % %k % % *



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

1307

418550 SynTAK9802 RS00095 WP 186496608.1

1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203
1177
1307

418550 SynTAK9802 RS00095 WP 186496608.1

1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1

NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

QTLQ%L&\.V%&NK

Sepabeed

LLH

IRIRD SPAKEKEKQ .
INNLPTE\RAVEAKS .
IRIPQTERTARKAQ .
IRSIPQTERTARKQ .

IRIKHTE\HEAPALN .
IRIKHTE\HEAJALN .
INIRENPAREKJAKT .
IRIPQTERTARKQ .

..... 381
..... 368

ATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR 418

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved

[><] S

..... 358
..... 347
..... 347
..... 345
..... 345
..... 344
..... 344
..... 344
..... 344
..... 344
..... 345
..... 345
..... 345

K<< gs.
SRR

MDSSN

s PO S T e RV i A i = A= ssEGESFSraoaan

% T (S e
LRLMIKLGSET.DGEHLTSVSQGLTLE....MSDDDPGRSFR......

LRLMLKTKRGD.DYGSG..SLQNVKID....ME...............

FARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAP

381
368
396
358
347
347

345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



