

Logo

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	GMQTFDQALYNLYVQGEITTYEDALLHADSSNDLRLMIKLGSET.DGEHLTSVVSQGLTLE....MSDDDPGRSFR.....	381
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	GMQTFDQALYQLVDDKISEQDALHSAADSANDLRLMLKTKRGD.DYGSG..SLQNVKID....ME.....	368
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	GMVITMDAYLAGLFRHLLITYDKCLERAIDPKFARLANDASAGLGGASMPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAP	396
NTDB id 418550 SynTAK9802 RS00095 WP 186496608.1	GMQTTLEKALANLVLNGDVSRAEAMGKASKPSELQRLIGEI.....	358
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	GMQTMDDSLQSLVRQGLIAPVARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	GMQTMDDSLQSLVRQGLIAPVARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	GMQTMENQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	GMQTMENQNAKQLIARGVVDAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	GMQTLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	GMQTLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	GMQTLDMCLKGLVAKGLISRENAREKAKI.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	GMQTLDSCLKGLLAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQ.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	GMTTLDQSLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKS.PESF.....	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	GMTTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	GMTTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	GMTTLDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
consensus	!!*!*** * !* ***** * *	



Logo

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	368
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	ATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFRR	418
NTDB id 418550 SynTAK9802 RS00095 WP 186496608.1	358
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
consensus	

ATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFRR

 non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved